www.dmhoma.pbwiki.com Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

DaShboaI'd Comparing to: Site
@ Visits
90 90
— =—0=—e
45 45
- —_—
‘ February 2, 2009 ‘ February 9, 2009 ‘ February 16, 2009 ‘ February 23, 2009 ‘ Ma
Site Usage
MM 1,206 visits \“Ma—An' 51.99% Bounce Rate
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Traffic Sources Overview Content Overview
M Direct Traffic Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
800.00 (66.33%)
B Search Engines / 700 21.17%
213.00 (17.66%) ) )
W Referring Sites /Community+Outreach+Service 246 7.44%
193.00 (16.00%) o
[Training 224 6.77%
/FrontPage 201 6.08%
/[Forms 168 5.08%
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Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

Comparing to: Site

@ Vvisitors

February 2, 2009 February 9, 2009

543 people visited this site
MAMN 1,206 visits

MMM 543 Absolute Unique Visitors
MM\ 3,307 Pageviews
M2 T4 Average Pageviews
N 00:02:20 Time on Site
A 51.99% Bounce Rate

VAN 33.08% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser

Internet Explorer
Firefox
Safari

Opera

Visits
1,139
55

11

February 16, 2009 February 23, 2009 Ma

% visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
94.44% T1 474 39.30%
4.56% DSL 303 25.12%
0.91% Unknown 224 18.57%
0.08% Cable 113 9.37%
Dialup 88 7.30%
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TraffIC SOUI‘CGS OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent a total of 1,206 visits

MMM 66.33% Direct Traffic B Direct Traffic
800.00 (66.33%)

B Search Engines
213.00 (17.66%)

B Referring Sites
193.00 (16.00%)

MM 16.00% Referring Sites

»/\//\M 17.66% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
(direct) ((none)) 800 66.33%  dmhoma 43 20.19%
google (organic) 152 12.60%  oma movies 17 7.98%
wecrc.pbwiki.com (referral) 57 4.73%  full service partnership 13 6.10%
cm.my.yahoo.com (referral) 53 4.39%  dmh oma wiki 10 4.69%
yahoo (organic) 47 3.90%  dmhoma 7 3.29%
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www.dmhoma.pbwiki.com

Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN 115

1,206 visits came from 18 countries/territories

Site Usage

Feb 1, 2009 - Feb 28, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits Pages/Visit

1,206 2.74

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
Germany
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Switzerland
Canada
Belgium

Turkey
Australia

Indonesia

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:20

Site Avg:
00:02:20 (0.00%)

1,159

14

6
4
3
2

Pages/Visit

2.81

1.07

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

% New Visits
33.08%

Site Avg:
33.08% (0.00%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:24

00:01:53

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:05

00:00:34

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Bounce Rate

51.99%

Site Avg:
51.99% (0.00%)

% New Visits

30.54%
100.00%

83.33%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%

Bounce Rate

50.39%
92.86%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
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Content Ovel'VIew Comparing to: Site

@ Pageviews
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Feb ruary 2, 2009 Feb ruary 9, 2009 Feb ruary 16, 2009 Feb ruary 23, 2009 Ma

Pages on this site were viewed a total of 3,307 times

MM\ 3,307 Pageviews
MM/ 2,373 unique Views

“Ma—A' 51,99% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 700 21.17%
/Community+Outreach+Services 246 7.44%
[Training 224 6.77%
[FrontPage 201 6.08%
/Forms 168 5.08%
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